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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
17 v.d. 18 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman

C. Jonker

D. de Jong
Lusanne Stuurman
DC Eastwei 4

F. Wagteveld
Dian de Vries
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
W. van den Berg
J, Spruijt

A.G. Hooijer

Totpnt

16748.
16672.
16513.
15976.
15056.
14793.
14366.
12524.
12079.
11045.
9978.
6696.
845.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
17 v.d. 18 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman

Dian de Vries

C. Jonker
Lusanne Stuurman
DC Eastwei 4

D. de Jong

F. Wagteveld
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
J, Spruijt

W. van den Berg

Totpnt

15716.
150091.
12587.
10405.
10265.
9785.
9254.
9154.
7935.
7656.
4552.
3725.

oo WLOVWULEFEDNMNMNODNMOR



